

PRESS RELEASE

Ruth Young
Director of Marketing
NAL Worldwide LLC
(630) 261-3130
ruth.young@nalworldwide.com

NAL Worldwide Expands Their Expertise in the Retail Sector

NAL Accelerates Grow Plans in the Retail Sector with the Addition of Jim Thompson to the Supply Chain Solutions Team

Addison, Ill., November 16, 2006 – NAL Worldwide, a leading third party logistics solutions provider that addresses complex supply chain problems, has announced a key addition to the Supply Chain Solutions Team. Named to the position of Vice President, Supply Chain Solutions – Retail, Jim Thompson will lead sales efforts targeted at developing strategic solutions for the retail sector.

"The addition of Jim to our team marks a new milestone in our development", said Chris Lennon, Senior Vice President, Supply Chain Solutions. "The breadth and depth of his supply chain experience is unsurpassed in the industry. Jim will bring tremendous strength and expertise to deliver the most effective, creative supply chain solutions for our retail customers."

Jim has an exceptional background in developing supply chain solutions across a variety of industries including retail, technology and automotive. He joins NAL from Stonepath Logistics where he was most recently the Vice President of Supply Chain Solutions. Prior to that, Mr. Thompson held senior level sales and operations positions at MagRabbit, Ryder, AMR Global Logistics and Menlo Logistics. Jim holds an MBA in Finance and Accounting from the University of Illinois.



About NAL Worldwide LLC

NAL Worldwide is a supply chain solutions leader focused on solving complex supply chain problems. Leading global organizations in the communications, technology, retail and medical industries use NAL Worldwide solutions to react faster to business demands and execute more effectively across the supply chain spectrum. NAL Worldwide is a privately held company with a national network of 30 facilities supported by leading edge technology that enables your "always visible supply chain". NAL Worldwide and its operational processes are ISO certified. For more information, visit our website at www.nalworldwide.com or contact us at our corporate offices at 1200 Greenbriar Drive, Addison, IL 60601, USA. Phone 800-316-6860; e-mail inquiries info@nalworldwide.com.